AR-001C
Ⅰ﹒Configuration and dimensions：
( PCB Pattern ) Unit：m/m
A
2.90±0.1
B
2.90±0.1
B'

REF. :
PAGE 2
Shielded SMD Power Inductor
DWG No.
Inductance
( μH )
RDC
( mΩ )
typ. max.
SRF
( MHz )
typ.
Irms
( mA )
typ.
CS30151R0YS□-□□□   1.0±30%   55.0   70.0 145.0 1900
1).     ：Packaging information：       Code
□ □ □ 2). "-               "：Reference code
3). Electrical specifications at 25℃
4). Inductance Test Condition.：100KHz / 0.1V
△5). Isat base on L / L0A=35% typ.
6). Irms base on Temp. rise 40  typ.℃
Isat
( mA )
typ.
1650
CS30152R2YS□-□□□   2.2±30% 105.0 125.0 100.0 13001100
CS30153R3YS□-□□□   3.3±30% 135.0 160.0   75.0 1100  900
CS30154R7YS□-□□□   4.7±30% 170.0 200.0   67.0   900  800
CS30156R8YS□-□□□   6.8±30% 310.0 375.0   50.0   700  650
CS3015100MS□-□□□ 10.0±20% 370.0 450.0   40.0   600  550
CS3015150MS□-□□□ 15.0±20% 570.0 685.0   30.0   500  450
CS3015220MS□-□□□ 22.0±20%   755.0   900.0   25.0   400  350
Marking
A
C
E
F
G
H
I
J
CS3015330MS□-□□□ 33.0±20% 1220.0 1465.0   22.0   300  300 K
CS3015470MS□-□□□ 47.0±20% 2000.0 2400.0   17.5   250  250 L
CS3015□□□□S□-□□□
20160727-A
AR-001C
ABC'S DWG NO.PROD.